| ' PARTS CATALOGUE §

SECTION: Fixings ISSUE DATE: 1/05/00

ITEM PART NO: DESCRIPTION Qry
WO0065 LARGE TYRAP CRADLES 17.00
WO0081 12-20 HOSE CLIPS 5.00
W0083 16/25 HOSE CLIP (WIDE) 12.00
W0084 32-50 HOSE CLIPS 14.00
W0087 70-90 HOSE CLIP 1.00
W0229 9.5-12 HOSE CLIP 15.00
W0231 11-16 WIDE HOSE CLIP 5.00
W0235 55-70 HOSE CLIP 2.00
W0271 M10 X 140 BOLT A/CON ONLY 1.00
W0275 RIVET 4.8 X 9.5 3.00
W0276 M5 X 10 PAN HEAD M/S 5.00
W0282 M5 X 16 ST/SK SKT CSK 4.00
W0283 4 X 3/4 POZI PAN ST/ST 42.00
W0285 6.6 NUT 2ND GRIP 41.00
W0288 M8 X 45 C/S SKT HD S/STEEL 4.00
W0289 3 3/4 X 1/2 UNF BOLT 2.00
W0290 3 1/4 X 7/16 UNF BOLT 6.00
W0291 M8 X 25 SKT CAP 8.00
W0292 M10 X 65 SKT CAP 4.00
W0293 M12 X 25 SKT CAP 8.00
W0294 M12 X 35 X SKT CAP 6.00
W0295 M12 X 60 BOLT 2.00
W0296 M10 X 25 SKT CAP 2.00
W0297 M3 X 8 SKT CAP 2.00
W0298 M8 X 20 SKT CAP 8.00
W0299 7/16 X 5 1/4 UNF BOLT 2.00
W0300 M3 X 30 C/S POZI M/S 6.00 |
W0301 M3 X 35 POZI PAN 2.00
W0302 M4 X 16 SKT SET 10.00
WO0303 M6 X 50 SKT SET 6.00
W0304 M8 X 45 SKT CAP S/C 4.00
W0305 M10 X 75 SKT CAP 4.00
W0306 CAPTIVE NUT 2.00
WO0307 1/2 UNF X 4 1/4 BOLT 1.00
W0308 M10 X 90 H/SET SCREW 2.00
W0309 M6 X 8 LOW HEAD SKT CAP 2.00
W0310 M4 X 10 POZI PAN SCREW 4.00
WO0311 M6 X 16 SKT SKT C/S ST/ST 28.00
W0312 M2 X 10 POZI PAN SCREW ST/ST 4.00
W0313 M2 FULL NUT ST/ST 4.00
W0314 85-100 JUBILEE 4.00
WO0315 M10 X 90 DORR/H/STUD 4.00
W0316 1/2 UNF PHILIDAS IND LOCKNUT 200 -
WO0317 M8 X 8 LOW HEAD CAP SCREW 2.00
WO0318 2230 HOSE CLIP 1.00




SECTION:  Fixings

ISSUE DATE: 1/05/00

PARTS CATALOGUE

ITEM PART NO: DESCRIPTION Qry
1 W0319 M6 X 22.6 STUD 2ND GRIP 6.00
2 W0320 6 X 3/4 POZI PAN HD S/T 4.00
3 W0322 M12 H/DUTY WASHER 4.00
4 W0323 M12 X 20 SET 2.00
5 W0325 M8 X 50 SKT HD CAP SCREW 4.00
6 W0526 TERRY CLIP 80-125 2.00
7 Wo0527 TERRY CLIP 80-200 4.00
8 W0528 M6 X 16 S/BUTTON/PATCHED 4.00
9 W0529 7/16 UNF 'T' TYPE NYLOC NUT 2.00
10 W0531 12.7 X 38 X 2MM ST/ST WASHER 1.00
1 W0532 M3 NYLOC 'T' TYPE 4.00
12 W0533 M3 X 16 SKT SET (CONE) 4.00




